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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -167,540.47      -8,763.36            .00     -77,459.53   68.4%*

  2022/05/000383 11/30/2021 GEN       -2,805.77 REF NOV                                    OCTOBER NCVTS TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN       -5,957.59 REF NOV                                    FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -167,540.47      -8,763.36            .00     -77,459.53   68.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -638.67        -226.38            .00         638.67  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN         -226.38 REF NOV                                    FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -638.67        -226.38            .00         638.67  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -223.81         -41.57            .00         223.81  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -41.57 REF NOV                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VBUyYIcyc8UHJDep7clLMdTFrnQGceiFiEmhf17%2BwrFnAuUeWQAkoF8XvWZxrdhs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDy26TAlPLwVL7kIdl0iNB4FpGOyyHF1UrJcBs%2FHeQY8ez6%2F2hsNtafNg1AnNvYi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRT1UP1%2Bq%2Fs%2B3d7M0EaRncJO5GJsD5XUc02JdOnk%2F1vWKeWNqA%2BWkludthXyT6dZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D0%2B%2FW77oikCLy2satp2ItrPw2Xaf%2Fj0hUSWZp8iLwcp0ytuCqHcW3kULbg0F5Vuh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1HgBvkJtAAHstY7u1Ld31UC5yTfE2Y18%2BPACJ%2FWpj2dHo6SyE9NbKXX9xWMZHnZK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3Yb8GrqGndd5amLf8lM%2B4jsJ18TY1gxF4T%2F3tIJ4YiIRLtYvXgHtrDcwS66NvDt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVoXdguAimeesJoeSAWTCBujQsIxLA68XowK%2FNs7%2FiMPeFIhfqp%2BwZr9ztwZ%2FBs4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIBV650ZMFtqhO1M%2FVyCcSZm9eBlDFReacGGtppj2RURs3JrrI4TLzG2ps%2BlCqv%2B
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -223.81         -41.57            .00         223.81  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%*

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA       -4,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -269,000    -168,402.95      -9,031.31            .00    -100,597.05   62.6%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -269,000    -168,402.95      -9,031.31            .00    -100,597.05   62.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -269,000    -168,402.95      -9,031.31            .00    -100,597.05

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -269,000    -168,402.95      -9,031.31            .00    -100,597.05   62.6%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p5NbzTnNDQSDSzBEyDec63%2B5KqpvpMfPcL4aUQEIC3uadEbJqebALdZUhWRaHmCI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56mrzPxNhzZkle%2Fwzzh1UeLesDvrc1YmiPNk1i%2FjsO6fdj%2Ba4hq0lnlHRQTazXJo
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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